WEBSITE: www.jdsu.com/test
COMMUNICATIONS TEST & MEASUREMENT SOLUTIONS
JD7105B
Base Station Analyzer
Introduction
The Base Station Analyzer JD7105B is the optimal test tool for installation and maintenance of cell sites.
The JD7105B contains all the features and capabilities required to perform field testing of cell sites of all wireless technologies, from 2G to 4G.
The JD7105B includes all measurements required to properly characterize the cell site infrastructure and verify the overall base station performance.

JDViewer Spectrogram, RSSI
28
Ordering information
JD7105B BASE STATION ANALYZER
Mainframe
Base Station Analyzer incl. Spectrum Analyzer, Cable and Antenna Analyzer and Power Meter (internal mode)
Options
JD7105B002 E1 Analyzer2
JD7105B003 T1 Analyzer2
JD7105B010 GPS Receiver and Antenna
JD7105B011 Interference Analyzer3, 4
JD7105B012 Channel Scanner
JD7105B013 Bias Tee
JD7105B020 CDMA2000 Signal Analyzer
JD7105B021 EV-DO Signal Analyzer (Requires option 20)
JD7105B022 GSM/GPRS/EDGE Signal Analyzer
JD7105B023 WCDMA Signal Analyzer
JD7105B024 HSDPA Signal Analyzer (Requires option 23)
JD7105B025 TD-SCDMA Signal Analyzer
JD7105B026 Mobile WiMAX Signal Analyzer
JD7105B028 LTE Signal Analyzer
JD7105B040 CDMA2000 OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 20)
JD7105B041 EV-DO OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 21)
JD7105B042 GSM/GPRS/EDGE OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 22)
JD7105B043 WCDMA/HSDPA OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 23/24)
JD7105B045 TD-SCDMA OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 25)
JD7105B046 Mobile WiMAX OTA Analyzer4 (Requires options 10 and 26)
1Requires Calibration Kit
2Requires Test Cable
3Highly recommends adding JD7105B010
4Highly recommends adding G70005035x or/and G7000-5036x
Standard Accessories
Soft Carrying Case
AC/DC Power Adapter
 Cross LAN Cable (1.5m)
 USB A to B Cable (1.8m)
 >1 GByte USB Memory
 Rechargeable Lithium Ion Battery
 Automotive Cigarette Lighter 12 VCD Adapter
 JD7105B User’s Manual and Application Software –CD
2 years warranty
29
Ordering information
JD7105B BASE STATION ANALYZER
Optional Power Sensors
JD731A Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
Frequency: 300 to 3.8 GHz
Power: Average 0.15 to 150 W, Peak 4 to 400 W
JD733A Directional power sensor (peak and average power)
Frequency: 150 to 3.5 GHz
Power: Average/Peak 0.25 to 20 W
JD732A Terminating power sensor (average power)
Frequency: 20 to 3.8 GHz
Power: 0 to 1 W
JD734A Terminating power sensor (peak power)
Frequency: 20 to 3.8 GHz
Power: 0 to 1 W
JD736A Terminating power sensor (peak and average power)
Frequency: 20 to 3.8 GHz
Power: 0 to 1 W
Optional Calibration Kits
JD72450509 One port N type Calibration Kit Open/Short/Load N(m), 40 dB, 4 GHz, 50 Ω
JD72450510 One port DIN type Calibration Kit Open/Short/Load DIN(m), 40 dB, 4 GHz, 50 Ω
JD71050507 Dual port N type Calibration Kit, 50 Ω
Open/Short/Load N(m), 40 dB, 4 GHz, 50 Ω•
Two Adapters N(f) to N(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω•
Two 1 m (3.28 ft) RF Test Cables, N(m) to N(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω•
JD71050508 Dual port DIN type Calibration Kit 50 Ω
Open/Short/Load DIN(m), 40 dB, 4 GHz, 50 Ω•
Two 1m (3.28 ft) RF Test Cables, N(m) to N(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω•
Adapter N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4GHz, 50 Ω•
Adapter N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω•